No. C50950

Due no later than Feb 28, 2018

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

AREA 4 PLANNING AND SERVICES COUNCIL ON AGING, INC.
SUZANNE B MCCAMPBELL

BOX 1238

TWIN FALLS ID 83303-1238

SUZANNE B MCCAMPBELL
315 FALLS AVE
TWIN FALLS ID 83301-1238

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR GENE TURLEY 404 FAIRFIELD ST N PO BOX 126
DIRECTOR LOIS ADAMS 400 7THAVE E

DIRECTOR TAMARA STRICKER PO BOX 3026

VICE PRESIDENT CAROLE STENNETT 1389 E 4400 N

DIRECTOR MIKE MATHEWS 1411 FALLS AVE. E, SUITE 201
DIRECTOR BERDELL LESNESKI 3403 S 1900 E

DIRECTOR CYNTHIA CADDY 1437 FILLMORE ST

DIRECTOR MARGIE ALEXANDER 308 SHOSHONE ST. E., SUITE 2
DIRECTOR LEONARD MARTIN 70 N750 W

DIRECTOR JUNE BALLARD P.O. BOX 5

PRESIDENT TERESA HELLICKSON 1526 HIGHLAND AVE E
DIRECTOR DAVID P MAESTAS 3014 NATIONAL FISH HATCHERY RD
SECRETARY NORA WELLS 1770 PARK VIEW DRIVE
DIRECTOR ERIN ASHE P.O. BOX 3027

City
TWIN
JEROME
TWIN FALLS
BUHL

TWIN FALLS
WENDELL
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
PAUL
FAIRFIELD
TWIN FALLS
HAGERMAN
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83303
83338
83301
83316
83301
83355
83301
83301
83347
83327
83301
83332
83301
83303-3027

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 50950

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Suzanne McCampbell
Name (type or print): Suzanne McCampbell

Date: 12/29/2017

Title: Registered Agent

Processed 12/29/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




